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JANATA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, PUSAD

Brief Profile

Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal has been established as
a registered society in 1960. The institution was found with the
inspiration of Late Shri. Vasantraoji Naik, Ex. Chief Minister of
Maharashtra State with joint efforts of Late Babasaheb Naik, Late
Shri. Deoraoji Patil Chondhikar, Late Shri. Annasaheb Deshmukh &
Late Shri. Sudhakarraoji Naik, Ex. Chief Minister of Maharashtra
State & Governor of Himachal Pradesh.

The institution started at Pusad with the aim to provide
educational facilities to the community. The town Pusad is only 45
Kms. away from the town Mahur which is one of the Shakti Peeths
that stands amongst the green hills in the district Nanded with its rich
religious, political & educational background.

The institution has started its work of catering education by
opening Phulsing Naik Mahavidyalaya on 20" June 1961. At present
the institution is recognized as a versatile institution & actively
participating in educational, social & cultural development activities
in the state of Maharashtra.

Administration:

The executive body formulates policies for all matters
including Academics, Campus Development, Administration and
Finance including resource generation. The members of executive
body have outstanding achievements in the fields of education,
industry business and administration. The executive body is given
as below:

President Shri. Jai Sudhakarrao Naik
Secretary Shri. Manoharrao RajusingNaik
Member Dr. Nuruddin Pirbhai Hirani

Member Adv. Govardhandas K. Soni

Member Shri. Vijay Deorao Patil (Chondhikar)
Member Shri. Deepak Shriram Asegaonkar
Member. Shri. Suresh Mohansing Jadhao
Member Shri. Nevin Badruddin Hirani
Member Shri. Anil Madhukarrao Naik

Objectives of Organization:

The Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal aims at promoting
the whole personality so that totality of human excellence is
achieved in the development of soul and body and be the torch
bearerin the world.
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The Institute Managed by
JANATA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL, PUSAD

Sr. No Name of Institute Year of Establishment
1o Phulsing Naik Mahavidyalaya, Pusad 1961
2. PhulsingNaik Mahavidyalaya Boys Hostel, Pusad 1961
3. Kamala Nehru Girls Hostel, Pusad 1983
4. Babasaheb Naik College of Engineering, Pusad 1983
5. Dr. N.P. Hirani Institute of Polytechnic, Pusad 1983
6. Sudhakarrao Naik Institute of Pharmacy, Pusad 1984
73 Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Hostel, Pusad 1984
8. Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Vidyalaya, Bansi 1984
9. Backward Class Hostels, Pusad 1989
10. Backward Class Hostels, Bansi 1989
11. Smt. Vatsalabai Naik Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Pusad 1989
12. Janata Shikshan PrasarakMandal Vidyalaya, Pusad 1989
13. Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Primary School, Itawa, Pusad 1989
14. Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Balbhavan, Pusad 1990
15. Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Vidyalaya, Pimpalgaon (Kanha) 1990
16. Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Urdu High School, Phulsawangi 1990
17. Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Primary Urdu School, Pusad 1990
18. Priyadarshani Girls Hostel, Pusad 1991
19 Janata Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Vidyalaya, Gaul 1992
20. Backward Class Hostel, Pimpalgaon (Kanha) 1994
.. Working Women Hostel, Pusad 1996
22. Janata Shikshan PrasarakMandal High School, Pusad 2003
23. Mahila Hostel, Talao Layout, Pusad 2016

Centres of the Institutions for Social Activities:

SRR

o o

Panchayat Raj Training Institute, Pusad.
Centre of Excellence for Rain Water harvesting.
Late Sudhakarrao Naik Water Conservation Guidance Centre.
Selected Environmental Engineering Laboratory of the Institute for water
analysis under Jal swarajya Project Maharashtra State.
Technical Service Provider in Jal swarajya project inYavatmal district.
Selected Expert institute for training under Jal swarajya project.
Consultant to prepare proposal for Community Tank of agricultural
departmental scheme.
Social institute working for social problems like Food, AIDS, AKSHAY
PRAKASH YOJNA and Environmental issues.
Testing and consultancy cell for testing Materials.
Centre for MSCIT Examination.

...... President
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(afg faum)

. BI. MUY TS (umermh) ot
(M.Com.,M.A., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.)

. . denanEe GERIIMIEIeC D) ECMIC]
(M.Sc., B.Ed., B.A.(Pali.), Ph.D., SET)

3. . Tsfemureme (FEERN UIEAgeR)  WRAHE S
(M.A., M.Phil.,Ph.D., M.A. Communication)

¥. WI. BETHhIEHRE (TR WTeATdeh ) HTet ekt
(M.Sc., M.Ed.)

Y. . IS U (T uTeaTr ) ST
(M.A.,Ph.D.)

& of. dvmeUR (e wiEETe) HEpd
(M.A.,NET, Ph.D., M.A. Communication)

\o. Sf. TEH @ (T UTsETeR ) TSI
(M.A., M. Phil., B.Ed., Ph.D.)

¢. S HER (TR uTSaTaeR ) ITRIER foTeran
(B.A.,M.P.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.)

Q. . iz e (TEgah. U StragTe
(M.Sc.Zoology)

0. S, HIEATHIES (Tt uTeATaeR) | WRA Hie

(M.A. Music, M.Com., Ph.D.)
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1.5 gu (Tt meaeR) Suaitora uene fame

(M.Sc., M.Sc. Communication)

1. AT 9|t (T=T. UTEATaeh) gfag™
(M.A.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.)
1. DT STda JYUTS

(M.A., M.Lib., M.Phil.)

ol SSaoT fad (WRI.URATUeh)  ehigfoieh WIS STy
(M.Sc. Home Sci., M.A., B.Ed., B.A. Yogashastra., Ph.D.)

1. JEUN TR (VLT EATUR)  GEHASHOTTH / TAeRuTITE

(M.Sc.(Bot.), B.Ed., Ph.D.)

2. Teft TIeRToT =ITueh (T, TeATIR ) EL S|
(M.A., M.Phil., NET, M.A. Communication.,Ph.D)

SRSEINSICE] (W=, AT MEERMILC]
(M.A.,B.Ed., SET, Ph.D.)

1. FRAT SeTem (JTdeh ) (HET. UT8ATUh) TSIt
(M.A.(Eng.), B.Ed., NET, M.A. Communication)

3. 7fi geeget (W=, AT ) HEAITE
(M.Sc.(Chem.), B.Ed., NET, M.Sc. Communication., Ph.D.)

1. W1 <IHE (FE1. UTeHTueh) TR
(M.A.(HEC, B.Ed., Ph.D.)

. farenta s Gl e It
(M.A.(Marathi), NET, M.A. Communication)

At TEd (VL. TNEATIH) Teream forgror
(MSC,NET,SET.)

ST, 3T iR (TR TTEATIR) 39 U0
(M.SC.NET)
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R. oft. O =g HHTSTITE
(M.A.,B.Ed.,B.J. DLS., D.Agri.)
3. st fAwrw. were TS

(M.A.(Mar.), B.Ed. M. Phil.)

¥, e REonTeem ([9maie)  sIsh
(M.A.(Eng.), B.Ed.)

k. . IO AST (FRRD) MEERMIC]
(M.A.B.Ed.)

& Sl SIMHAT oiE (HEE) WEFA 3 Jgrdyme
(M.A., B.Ed., M.Ed.M.A Seze)

©. WY gEATTE SIS & T
(M.A., B.Ed.Add. B.A(Music)
(wita faeez)

¢.  Sit. TeRTII T TS uifereryme
(M.SC.B.Ed.)

R. .Ul HiAUa Fi e Uit
(M.SC.B.Ed.)
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e uedt 9ned kg (Ph.D.Research Centre)
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e ffaa s,

g) arforsd faumr . gwied g Ph.D uedt |t &
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HRITTTER TR ToTer0Tehn

A R020-20R ¢ UHA favafaane s/em (UGC) Tt feght o wa et sman
Tl faremiis, SHRTEHt ST WI=ITaT U shivTedrer Smefia foierrssn
TETIAENETET T hetel 3TTRd. § hIGH WTeiel FHT0 3T,

?) M.Voc (Master of Vocation)Diet and Nutrition

A - SUST

LIEGIN B.Sc (Science, Homescience) & B.A. Home
Economics 3=iuf giretean feemeffia

USAIR Geft- 3T 9 UK ST, TAEH, TEH Tt
&S USTTR Heft

) PG Diploma - Professional Accounting and Taxation

HIsHH - 2UST
LIEGIS B.Com,B.A.( Economics) Ssiut ZAtetean
fereneff-iard
TR Heft-  omeh 1, Tmemaeh e, afursar & fehan sifeRm
2 EIn)
Trendteit weft

3) Diploma- Apparel Designing and Tailoring
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M. A. HISTORY

[ ] M. A. HISTORY Semester-1
Sr. Sub.Code Title of Paper

11 2001 Historiography
2] 2002 Ancient India (From Earliest Time to 606A.D.)
3] 2003 India-under the Sultanate Period(1206 to 526A.D)
4] 2004 Modern World(1871-1945A.D.)
@ M. A. HISTORY Semester- 11
11 2005 Trends and Theories of History
2] 2006 Ancient India (606to 1206A.D.)
3] 2007 India under the Mughals (1526 to 1707A.D)
4] 2008 Contemporary World (1945 to 2000A.D.)
@ M. A. HISTORY Semester-I11
1] 3301 History of India (1857 to 1947 A.D.)
2] 3302 History of Marathas (1600 to 1707 A.D.)
3] 3303 Women'in Indian History
4] 3305 History of Social Movement in Maharashtra(1848-1980A.D.)
@ M. A. HISTORY Semester-1V
11 3311 Post Independent India (1947-2000 A.D.)
2] 3312 History of Marathas (1707-1818 A.D.)
3] 3313 Indian Women Since Independence
4] 3315 Social Reformers of Maharashtra(1848-1980A.D.)

gfaga faumng - . i, TR aut

M. A. SANSKRIT
o M. A. SANSKRIT I YEAR, SEMESTER 1

1) 2101 VEDIC LITERATURE

2) 2102 GRAMMAR AND LINGUISTICS
3) 2103 INDIAN PHILOSOPHY

4) 2104 LITERATURE AND AESTHETICS

o M. A. SANSKRIT SEMESTER 11

1) 2105 VEDIC LITERATURE

2) 2106 GRAMMAR AND LINGUISTIC

3) 2107 INDIAN PHILOSOPHY

4) 2108 LITERATURE AND AESTHETICS

Wl sfrht acaeTaTs ATde Ao W, qHE - Wi T R038-%R s om




@® M. A. SANSKRIT SEMESTER 111

1) 3231 SANSKRIT SAHITYAAND ALANKAR
2) 3232 NATYA SHASTRA AND NATAK
3) 3233 GADHYA AND MAHAKAVYA
4) 3234 SARVASADHARAN

@® M. A. SANSKRIT SEMESTER IV
1) 3235 SANSKRIT SAHITYAAND ALANKAR
2) 3236 NATYA SHASTRA AND NATAK
3) 3237 GADYA AND MAHAKAVYA
4) 3238 SARVASADHARAN

Heha faamE - . i, derett uig
M.A.HOME ECONOMICS

® M. APART-l HOME ECONOMICS SEMESTER- |
11 2111 FAMILY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
2] 2112 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
3] 2113  TEXTILE CLOTHING AND FASHION DESIGING
4] 2114 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STASTSTICS

@® M. A.PART-lHOME ECONOMICS SEMESTER- Il
1) 2115 FAMILY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
2) 2116 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
3) 2117 TEXTILE CLOTHING AND FASHION DESIGNING
4) 2118 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS
® M. APART-Il HOME ECONOMICS SEMESTER- llI
1) 3291 CONSUMER ECONOMICS AND MARKETING
2) 3292 FOOD SCIENCE&FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT
3) 3293 EXTENSION EDUCATION & COMMUNICATION
4) 3294 MARRIAGE AND FAMILY RELATIONSHIP
@® M. A.PART-Il HOME ECONOMICS SEMESTER- IV
1) 3295 CONSUMER ECONOMICS AND MARKETING
2) 3296 FOOD SCIENCE&FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT
3) 3297 EXTENSION EDUCATION & COMMUNICATION
4) 3298 MARRIAGE AND FAMILY RELATIONSHIP

TR favTTE - . =i, & e
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?) WIS ATEHE /e areHa /e arewa

?) HATSVITE/ eIy

3) sfaema / Qnmye /dEhd aTEH
¥) TSAYTE ) AR wifta /Ao g&aehent

et ¥ Rreardhl wees TeraA T 3@ A o armm vRo
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@ B.A.SEMESTER | AND I1,1II, VI, V, VI

Sr. Sub. Code

1) 1001
2) 1011

3) 1021
4) 1024
5) 1025
6) 1051
7) 1052
8) 1056
9) 1112
10) 1113
1) 1117
12) 1120
13) 1014
14) 1054
15) 1015

Title of Paper

ENGLISH ,

MARATHI

HISTORY

SOCIOLOGY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH LITERATURE
MARATHI LITERATURE
SANSKRIT LITERATURE
MUSIC

HOME ECONOMICS
RURAL HANDICRAFT
YOGSHASTRA

URDU

URDU LITERATURE
SANSKRIT

Il siclt ScwTaT g Uigen Heteened, THE - Hifged! Uk 028-1R

e kXY |




Sr.

1]
2]
3]
4]
9]
6]

DRERIEREBIMILC]]

@ B.Sc.Semester-1I

Sub. Code

1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015

Elective Subject
1018 Kitchen Gardening - |
@ B.Sc.Semester-II

Sr.
1]
2]
3]
4]
3]
6]

Sub. Code
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025

Elective Subject
1028 Kitchen Gardening - Il

Tites famaiieh ¢ 9 & weiaa faw B siivar owgm Ufese famaiudt vt th
Tearma=it frere farmnfei=im smramm=i are.

@ B.Sc.Semester-II1

Sr.
1]
2]
3]
4]
3]
6]
7]

Title of Paper

Communication Skills (CS)
Introduction to Home-Science(CE)
Resource Management (RM)
Human Physiology (HP)

Food Chemistry (FS)

Ecology & Environment (EE)

Title of Paper
Communication Skills (CS)
Food & Nutrition (FN)
Human Development (HD)
Human Physiology (HP)
Textile Chemistry (TS)
Ecology & Environment (EE)

Sub. Code Title of Paper

1030 Resource Management (RM)

1031 Food Nutrition (FN)

1032 Human Development (HD)

1033 Textile & Clothing (TC)

1034 Communication & Extension (CE)

1035 Computer Application in Home-Science (ca)
1036 Nutritional Biochemestry (NB)

Bl it e AT Whken W, T - Wi TR 203¢-33 e AE] |




Elective Subject

1037

Internet

@ B.Sc. Semester -1V

Sr.
1]
2]
3]
4]
9]
6]

7]

Sub. Code
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045

1046

Elective Subject

1048

Title of Paper

Resource Management (RM)
Food & Nutrition (FN)

Human Development (HD)
Textile and Clothing (TC)
Communication & Extension (CE)
Computer Application in
Home-Science (CA)

Nutritional Biochemistory (NB)

Page Maker

o fawamieh ¢ 7 & wiaa fawa B rfvar o tfess fawmii

@ B.Sc. Semester -V

Sr.
1]
2]
3]
4]
9]
6]

Sub. Code
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055

Elective Subject

1060

Title of Paper

Resource Management (RM)
Food & Nutrition (FN)

Human Development (HD)
Textile and Clothing (TC)
Communication & Extension (CE)
Health, Hygiene and Microbiology

Audio visual production |
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@ B.Sc. Semester - VI
Sub. Code Title of Paper

Sr.
1]
2]
3]
4]
3]
6]

Elective Subject

1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066

1071

Resource Management (RM)
Food & Nutrition (FN)

Human Development (HD)
Textile and Clothing (TC)
Communication & Extension (CE)
Health, Hygiene and Microbiology

Audio visual production Il

gTfuTea fa=rmeTRET (STt wisaw)

® B.COMIYEARSEMETERI

1) 1001
2) 1011
3) 1015
4) 3011
5) 3012
6) 3013

7) 3014

ENGLISH

MARATHI(Optional Languge)
SANSKRIT (Optional Languge)
PRINCIPLE OF ECONOMICS
ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY
PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS
ORGANIZATION

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL AND
OPERATING SYSTEM ()

® B.COMIYEAR SEMETER II

1) 1001
2) 1011
3) 1015
4) 3021
5) 3022
6) 3023

7) 3024

ENGLISH

MARATHI (Optional Language)
SANSKRIT (Optional Language)
BUSINESS ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL AND
OPERATING SYSTEM (lI)

Bl sfeht ST AT von WIS, HT - Wik T R032-3% S R |




o B.COM II YEAR SEMETER III

Sr. Sub. Code
1) 1001
2) 1011
3) 1015
4) 3031
5) 3032
6) 3033
7) 3034
8) 3035

Title of Paper

ENGLISH

MARATHI (Optional Languge)
SANSKRIT(Optional Languge)
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
AUDITING

MONEY SYSTEM

INFROMATION TECHNOLOGY &
BUSINESS DATA PROCESSING-I

® B.COMIIYEAR SEMETER IV

1) 1001
2) 1011
3) 1015
4) 3041
5) 3042
6) 3043
7) 3044
8) 3045

ENGLISH

MARATHI (Optional Languge)
SANSKRIT(Optional Languge)
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS STATISTICS
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